
Round 1 (Friday, 5 May)

Rovers V E-Girls CAWFL Fri 6:00PM Traeger Park

Alkamilya V West CAWFL Fri 7:30PM Traeger Park

Round 2 (Sunday, 14 May)

Alkamilya V E-Girls CAWFL Sun 3:30PM Albrecht Oval

West V Rovers CAWFL Sun 3:30PM Jim McConville

Round 3 (Sunday, 21 May)

Pioneer V West CAWFL Sun 3:30PM Albrecht Oval

Rovers V Alkamilya CAWFL Sun 3:30PM Jim McConville

BYE - AFL INDIGENOUS ROUND

Round 4 (Friday, 2 June)

West V Alkamilya CAWFL Fri 6:00PM Traeger Park

E-Girls V Rovers CAWFL Fri 7:30PM Traeger Park

BYE - FINKE DESERT RACE WEEKEND

Round 5 (Friday, 16 June)

West V Rovers CAWFL Fri 6:00PM Traeger Park

E-Girls V Alkamilya CAWFL Fri 7:30PM Traeger Park

Round 6 (Friday, 21 July)

Rovers V Alkamilya CAWFL Fri 6:00PM Traeger Park

E-Girls V West CAWFL Fri 7:30PM Traeger Park

Round 7 (Friday, 28 July)

Rovers V E-Girls CAWFL Fri 6:00PM Traeger Park

Alkamilya V West CAWFL Fri 7:30PM Traeger Park

Round 8 (Friday, 4 August)

Rovers V West CAWFL Fri 6:00PM Traeger Park

Alkamilya V E-Girls CAWFL Fri 7:30PM Traeger Park

Round 9 (Friday, 11 August)

Alkamilya V Rovers CAWFL Fri 6:00PM Traeger Park

West V E-Girls CAWFL Fri 7:30PM Traeger Park

Round 10 (Friday, 18 August)

E-Girls V Rovers CAWFL Fri 6:00PM Traeger Park

West V Alkamilya CAWFL Fri 7:30PM Traeger Park



Round 11 (Friday, 25 August)

E-Girls V Alkamilya CAWFL Fri 6:00PM Traeger Park

Rovers V West CAWFL Fri 7:30PM Traeger Park

Round 12 (Friday, 1 September)

West V E-Girls CAWFL Fri 6:00PM Traeger Park

Alkmilya V Rovers CAWFL Fri 7:30PM Traeger Park

WEEK ONE FINALS (Friday, 8 September)

WEEK TWO FINALS (Saturday, 16 September)

GRAND FINAL (Saturday, 23 September)


